
Race
6 Hours of Shanghai
FIA WEC

Classification (Hour 5)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty
Best Lap

TimeLapPit

134 1'48.287 181.25:01'39.614Porsche 919 HybridPorsche Team17 MBERNHARD / WEBBER / HARTLEY 1391  5LMP1    H

130 1'48.721 180.55:02'13.202Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest7 MFÄSSLER / LOTTERER / TRÉLUYER 139 33.588 33.5882  5LMP1    H

130 1'49.241 179.65:02'18.912Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest8 MDI GRASSI / DUVAL / JARVIS 139 39.298 5.7103  5LMP1    H

136 1'48.729 180.55:02'26.838Porsche 919 HybridPorsche Team18 MDUMAS / JANI / LIEB 139 47.224 7.9264  5LMP1    H

129 1'51.163 176.55:02'45.645Toyota TS 040 - HybridToyota Racing2 MWURZ / SARRAZIN / CONWAY 136 3 Laps 3 Laps5  5LMP1    H

126 1'50.409 177.75:02'58.839Toyota TS 040 - HybridToyota Racing1 MDAVIDSON / BUEMI / NAKAJIMA 135 4 Laps 1 Laps6  6LMP1    H

123 1'55.232 170.35:02'52.008Rebellion R-One - AERRebellion Racing12 MPROST / BECHE 131 8 Laps 4 Laps7  6LMP1

121 1'58.023 166.35:03'19.499CLM P1/01 - AERTeam Bykolles4 MTRUMMER / KAFFER 129 10 Laps 2 Laps8  5LMP1

124 1'58.519 165.65:02'42.723Rebellion R-One - AERRebellion Racing13 MIMPERATORI / KRAIHAMER / TUSCHER 128 11 Laps 1 Laps9  6LMP1

127 1'58.605 165.55:03'21.453Alpine A450b - NissanSignatech Alpine36 DPANCIATICI / CHATIN / DILLMANN 127 12 Laps 1 Laps10  5LMP2

122 2'00.026 163.55:02'26.705Ligier JS P2 - NissanG-Drive Racing26 DRUSINOV / CANAL / BIRD 126 13 Laps 1 Laps11  7LMP2

111 2'03.089 159.45:02'41.481Ligier JS P2 - NissanG-Drive Racing28 DYACAMAN / DERANI / GONZALEZ 126 13 Laps 14.77612  6LMP2

123 2'06.185 155.55:01'36.138Porsche 911 RSRPorsche Team Manthey91 MLIETZ / CHRISTENSEN 125 14 Laps 1 Laps13  4LMGTE Pro

124 2'03.255 159.25:01'51.136Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 MCHENG / TUNG / BRUNDLE 125 14 Laps 14.99814  5LMP2

123 2'01.716 161.25:02'28.220Morgan Evo - SARDTeam Sard Morand43 DRAGUES / WEBB / CUMMING 125 14 Laps 37.08415  6LMP2

121 1'56.209 168.95:02'28.890Oreca 05 - NissanKCMG47 DHOWSON / BRADLEY / TANDY 125 14 Laps 0.67016  6LMP2

123 2'06.120 155.65:02'34.120Porsche 911 RSRPorsche Team Manthey92 MPILET / MAKOWIECKI 125 14 Laps 5.23017  4LMGTE Pro

124 2'05.726 156.15:02'58.399Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 MBRUNI / VILANDER 125 14 Laps 24.27918  4LMGTE Pro

124 2'06.303 155.45:02'06.625Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse71 MRIGON / CALADO 124 15 Laps 1 Laps19  5LMGTE Pro

121 2'07.559 153.85:03'05.450Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing V899 MMACDOWALL / REES / STANAWAY 124 15 Laps 58.82520  4LMGTE Pro

119 2'07.650 153.75:01'30.960Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing97 MTURNER / ADAM 123 16 Laps 1 Laps21  4LMGTE Pro

110 2'04.141 158.15:02'23.639Ligier JS P2 - HPDExtreme Speed Motorsports31 DBROWN / VAN OVERBEEK / FOGARTY 122 17 Laps 1 Laps22  6LMP2

121 2'07.707 153.75:02'12.426Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse83 MPERRODO / COLLARD / AGUAS 121 18 Laps 1 Laps23  5LMGTE Am

116 2'09.296 151.85:02'59.492Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing98 MDALLA LANA / LAMY / LAUDA 121 18 Laps 47.06624  4LMGTE Am

120 2'11.054 149.75:02'49.208Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing96 MCASTELLACCI / GRIFFIN / HALL 120 19 Laps 1 Laps25  6LMGTE Am

116 2'09.872 151.15:02'57.459Ferrari F458 ItaliaSMP Racing72 MSHAYTAR / BERTOLINI / BASOV 120 19 Laps 8.25126  6LMGTE Am

105 2'04.615 157.55:03'08.881Gibson 015S - NissanStrakka Racing42 DLEVENTIS / WATTS / KANE 120 19 Laps 11.42227  6LMP2

115 2'09.795 151.25:03'04.128Chevrolet Corvette C7Larbre Competition50 MRODA / RUBERTI / SYLVEST 119 20 Laps 1 Laps28  7LMGTE Am

118 2'07.036 154.55:01'50.199Porsche 911 RSRDempsey - Proton Racing77 MDEMPSEY / LONG / SEEFRIED 118 21 Laps 1 Laps29  6LMGTE Am

114 2'08.300 153.05:03'15.449Porsche 911 RSRAbu Dhabi-Proton Racing88 MRIED / AL QUBAISI / BACHLER 114 25 Laps 4 Laps30  8LMGTE Am

22 2'10.267 150.63:38'55.351Ligier JS P2 - HPDExtreme Speed Motorsports30 DSHARP / DALZIEL / HEINEMEIER HANSSON 88 51 Laps 26 Laps31  5LMP2
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